
GYM 1

GYM SCHEDULE
SEPTEMBER 11TH - OCTOBER 31ST

A B A B A B A B A B A B A B
5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Adaptive Sports Clinic 
5:00pm-6:00pm

September 11 - October 31, 2023
Gym 1

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Court A  Near Hallway                      Court B Near Windows
NO FOOD OR DRINK ALLOWED IN THE GYM

Closeable, non-glass water bottles are allowed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed
Closed

Basketball Clinic 
6:00pm-7:15pm

Adult Volleyball 
5:30pm-10:00pm

Adult Volleyball 
5:30pm-10:00pm

Pre K

Pre K

Pre K Pre K Pre K Pre K

Pre K Pre K Pre K Pre K



GYM 2

GYM SCHEDULE
SEPTEMBER 11TH - OCTOBER 31ST

A B A B A B A B A B A B A B
5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM
Closed

Closed
Court A  Near Hallway                      Court B Near Windows

NO FOOD OR DRINK ALLOWED IN THE GYM
Closeable, non-glass water bottles are allowed

Closed

Gymnastics
4:00 - 8:00pm

Gymnastics
4:00 - 8:00pm

ClosedAdult Volleyball 
5:30pm-10:00pm

Adult Volleyball 
5:30pm-10:00pm

Closed

Closed

Badminton
1:00 - 4:00pm

September 11 - October 31, 2023
Gym 2

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday


