

GYM 1 GYM SCHEDULE SEPTEMBER 11TH - OCTOBER 31ST

PARKVIEW WARSAW YMCA

					Septe	mber 1	1 - Octo	oper 31	, 2023					
Г	Monday		Tue	Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		day
T I	Α	В	А	В	Α	В	Α	В	Α	В	Α	В	Α	В
5:00 AM														
6:00 AM							-				Closed			
5.00 AIVI														
7:00 AM														
3:00 AM													Clos	ed
9:00 AM														
10:00 AM														
11:00 AM	Pr	e K	Pre	e K	Pr	e K	Pro	e K	Pi	re K				
12:00 PM														
1:00 PM														
2:00 PM	De	e K	Dec	e K	Dr	e K	Dro	e K	D	re K				
3:00 PM	FI		FIG		FI		FI	E K	г					
4:00 PM														
5:00 PM			Adaptive S	ports Clinic										
			5:00pm-	-6:00pm										
6:00 PM			Basketb	all Clinic										
7:00 PM			6:00pm-				_	ŀ		-	Clo	sed		
1.0011111	Adult Volleyball 5:30pm-10:00pm						Adult Volleyball 5:30pm-10:00pm				-			
8:00 PM	3.30pm	10.00pm					3.30pm	то.оортт						
9:00 PM														
J.JU I IVI									 Clo	osed				
0:00 PM				Close										
				Cour		⁻ Hallway	RINK ALLO	Court B N		lows				

Closeable, non-glass water bottles are allowed





PARKVIEW WARSAW YMCA

					Septembe			I, 2023					
						Gym							
	Monday		Tuesday A B		Wednesday A B		ursday B	Friday A B		Saturday		Sunday A B	
5:00 AM	Α	В	A	В	A B	A	В	A	В	A	В	A	В
6:00 AM										Closed			
7:00 AM													
3:00 AM												Clo	sed
9:00 AM													
0:00 AM													
1:00 AM													
2:00 PM													
1:00 PM													
2:00 PM												Badminton 1:00 - 4:00pm	
3:00 PM												1.00 - /	4.00pm
1:00 PM													
5:00 PM	Adult Volleyball 5:30pm-10:00pm		Gymnastics 4:00 - 8:00pm		Gymnastics 4:00 - 8:00pm					Closed			
6:00 PM							Adult Volleyball 5:30pm-10:00pm						
7:00 PM						Adult						Closed	
3:00 PM						5:30pr							
9:00 PM								_ CI	osed				
0:00 PM				Clo	sed urt A Near Hallw	av.	Court B	Near Wind					
					NO FOOD OF Closeable, no	DRINK ALL	OWED IN T	HE GYM					
					<u> </u>								